
PART NO. 900183 FORM NO. 122887



PART NO. 900183 FORM NO. 122887

item               PARTS                                   KD55CKW QTY KD50C QTY KD50 QTY KD50CT QTY KD50T QTY
no.                 LIST                                                Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
1 BAG FELT (RENTAL 900751) 900650 1 900650 1 900650 1 900650 1 900650 1
2 THROTTLE ASSEMBLY (INC. (2) of 4, 5, 11) 900343-01 1 900604 1 900343 1 900514-02 1 900343 1
3
4 LOCKNUT - - - - 8164005 2 8160001 1 8164005 2
5 SCREW - - - - 8059142 2 8041008 1 8059142 2
6 HANDLE ASSY (INC. (2) OF 10,11,12) 900007 1 900007 1 900549 1 900007 1 900549 1
7
8 SCREWCAP 5/16-18 x 2 1/4 - - - - 900547 2 - - 900547 2
9 TY WRAP - - - - 900407 2 900407 2 900407 2
10 SCREW MACH #10-24 x 2" 8059143 2 8059143 2 8059143 2 8059143 2 8059143 2
11 RUBBER GROMMET 900141 2 900141 2 900141 2 900141 2 900141 2
12 NUT LOCK #10-24 8164005 2 8164005 2 8164005 2 8164005 2 8164005 2
13 CABLE CONTROL ASSY - - - - 900155 1 - - 900155 1
14 CONTROL CABLE ASSY - - - - 900145 1 - - 900145 1
15 BRACKET HT. ADJ. - - - - 900144 1 - - 900144 1
16 SCREW MACH #10-24 x 1 1/4 - - - - 8059140 2 - - 8059140 2
17 WASHER LOCK EXT 5/16 8181008 3 - - - - - - - -
18 LOCK ASSY 900164 1 900164 1 900142 1 900164 1 900142 1
19 SCREW CAP 8 MM x 35MM 900242 3 - - - - - - - -
20 SPRING 900136 1 900136 1 900136 1 900136 1 900136 1
21 TIRE ONLY 900507 1 900507 1 900507 1 900507 1 900507 1
22 PIN HAIR COTTER 900471 1 900471 1 900471 1 900471 1 900471 1
23 PLUNGER ASSY - - - - 900138 1 - - 900138 1
24 BOLT CARRAIGE 5/16-18 x 1 3/4 8024043 4 8024043 4 8024043 4 8024043 4 8024043 4
25 WASHER 5/16 SAE 8172008 8 8172008 8 8172008 10 8172008 8 8172008 10
26 NUT LOCK 5/16-18 8160002 4 8160002 4 8160002 4 8160002 4 8160002 4
27 HANDLE STUB RH ASSY - - - - 900584 1 - - 900584 1
28 HAND KNOB - - - - 900456 2 - - 900456 2
29 WASHER LOCK 5/16 - - - - - - 8177011 1 8177011 1
30 HANDLE STUB LH ASSY - - - - 900585 1 - - 900585 1
31 SCREWCAP 5/16-18 x 3/4 - - - - - - 8041026 1 8041026 1
32 WASHER KD WHEEL 900230 4 900230 4 900230 4 900230 4 900230 4
33 REAR AXLE FRAME WA 900115 1 900115 1 900115 1 900115 1 900115 1
34 WHEEL ASSY CAST 900509 4 900509 4 900509 4 900509 4 900509 4
35 SHOULDER BOLT 800508 4 800508 4 800508 4 800508 4 800508 4
36 BEARING ONLY 900498 2 900498 2 900498 2 900498 2 900498 2
37 NUT LOCK 3/8-16 8160003 4 8160003 2 8160003 4 8160003 2 8160003 4
38 WASHER 8172018 4 8172018 4 8172018 4 8172018 4 8172018 4
39 HOLD DOWN PLATE 900123 2 900123 2 900123 2 900123 2 900123 2
40 SHEET METAL SCREW 1/4 x 3/4 8122082 4 8122082 4 8122082 4 8122082 4 8122082 4
41 BOTTOM COVER 900121 1 900121 1 900121 1 900121 1 900121 1
42 SCREW SELF TAPPING 8123086 7 8123086 7 8123086 7 8123086 7 8123086 7
43 MAIN FRAME ASSY 900579 1 900579 1 900579 1 900579 1 900579 1
44 PLUG 900146 1 900146 1 900146 1 900146 1 900146 1
45 NUT LOCK 5/16-18 8161041 6 8161041 6 8161041 6 8161041 6 8161041 6
46 GASKET - - 800411 1 800411 1 800411 1 800411 1
47 IMPELLER ASSY (INC. 49,50,51) 900255 1 800988 1 800988 1 800097 1 800097 1
48 KD PARTS BAG HANDLE ASSY 900475 1 900475 1 - - 900475T 1 - -
49 KEY      9201121 1 9201121 1 9201121 1 9201121 1 9201121 1
50 WASHER LOCK 3/8 TWIST TOOTH 400502 1 400502 1 400502 1 400502 1 400502 1
51 CAPSCREW (HARDENED) 900243 1 900243 1 900243 1 900243 1 900243 1
52 HOUSING ASSY 900257 1 900257 1 900257 1 900257 1 900257 1
53 ENGINE 900244 1 900166 1 900166 1 900166T 1 900166T 1
54 NUT LOCK 5/16-18 8160002 3 8160002 4 8160002 4 8160002 4 8160002 4
55 PLUNGER 900165 1 900165 1 - - 900165 1 - -
56 SCREWCAP 5/16-18 x 1 1/4 8041029 3 8041029 4 8041029 4 8041029 4 8041029 4
57 HANDLE AND CABLE - - - - 900145-01 1 - - 900145-01 1
58 SLEEVE AND HARDWARE - - - - 900145-02 1 - - 900145-02 1
59 KD PARTS BAG WHEEL ASSY 900476 1 900476 1 900476 1 900476 1 900476 1
60 CAP END 1" - - - - 800392 2 - - 800392 2
61
62 LABEL CAUTION HANDS AND FEET 900326 1 900326 1 900326 1 900326 1 900326 1
63 LABEL CAUTION HOT ENGINE 400268 1 400268 1 400268 1 400268 1 400268 1


